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277" MANSFIELD ZC#22-017

This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 10/26/2022
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#22-017
LEGAL DESC 2

LEGAL DESC 1
HARRELL, WILLIAM H SURVEY

HARRELL, WILLIAM H SURVEY
LYNN, WILLIAM SURVEY

WOODLANDS ADDN, THE
(MANSFIELD

WOODLANDS ADDN, THE
(MANSFIELD

WOODLANDS ADDN, THE
(MANSFIELD

WOODLANDS ADDN, THE
(MANSFIELD

WOODLANDS ADDN, THE
(MANSFIELD

WOODLANDS ADDN, THE
(MANSFIELD

WOODLANDS ADDN, THE
(MANSFIELD

WOODLANDS ADDN, THE
(MANSFIELD

WOODLANDS ADDN, THE
(MANSFIELD

Wednesday, October 26, 2022

AT24

AT24

A 984

LOT 17A

LOT 17AR1

LOT 17AR2

LOT 17AR3

LOT 17AR4

LOT 17AR5

LOT 17ARG6

LOT 8A

LOT9

OWNER NAME

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

OASISRENTAL LLC

OASISRENTAL LLC

INDUSTRIAL RESERVE LLC

INDUSTRIAL RESERVE LLC

INDUSTRIAL RESERVE LLC

INDUSTRIAL RESERVE LLC

INDUSTRIAL RESERVE LLC

WHEELESS, MICHAEL

SMITH, DONALD R

OWNER ADDRESS
1200 E BROAD ST

1200 E BROAD ST

1200 E BROAD ST

344 SW WILSHIRE BLVD

344 SW WILSHIRE BLVD

12404 PARK CENTRAL DR SUITE
25

12404 PARK CENTRAL DR SUITE
25

12404 PARK CENTRAL DR SUITE
25

12404 PARK CENTRAL DR SUITE
25

12404 PARK CENTRAL DR SUITE
25

8 WOODLAND DR UNIT A

9 WOODLAND DR

CITYy
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

BURLESON, TX

BURLESON, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP

76063-1805

76063-1805

76063-1805

76028

76028

75251

75251

75251

75251

75251

76063

76063
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